
CHURCH SERVICES 
Wednesday 22 October     Said Mass 9.30am 

Saturday 25 October     Social Event 7pm 

Cheese, Wine & Music in Church Hall 

Parish Fundraising Event 
 

Sunday 26 October      Sung Mass 10am 

Wednesday 29 October     Said Mass 9.30am 

Saturday 01 November     Rugby Parking Here 
 

Sunday 02 November     Sung Mass 10am 

Choral Evensong followed by wine, etc 

Marking 85yrs of All Hallows at Twickenham 

A candlelit service starting at 4pm 

 

Wednesday 05 November    Said Mass 9.30am 

Saturday 08 November     Rugby Parking Here 

 

Remembrance Sunday     Requiem Mass10am 

Followed by light refreshments 

If you earned medals, please wear them on the left 

If a loved one or an ancestor did 

You’re entitled to wear them on the right 

 

Wednesday 12 November    Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 16 November     Sung Mass 10am 

This is national - Safeguarding Sunday 


